Athlete Results

Competition:

Kent U15 Girls Competition 1

Ranking
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BibNo Athlete

282 Lily Rockall

265 Oceane Argivier
279 Beth Clayton

276 Jessica Harrington
283 Abigail Smith

273 Elli Smith

266 Harriet Smith

275 Ella Freeman

281 Ariana Smith

280 Abigail Palmer

Team

Folkestone Running & At
Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Folkestone Running & At
Ashford AC

Swale Combined AC
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Paddock Wood AC

Score

195
190
176
172
166
151
149
148
148
145

Venue:
Stour Centre
2LR SB
50 45
46 48
48 45
40 40
44 50
40 42
36 37
32 37
40 32
34 34

Date
15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Kent U15 Girls Competition 1

Ranking

Team

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Invicta East Kent AC

Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running & Athletics
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC

Swale Combined AC

Paddock Wood AC

Ashford AC

Colour

273-276
273-276

273-276

BibNo

282
279
265
283
273
276
281
266
280
275

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Lily Rockall

Beth Clayton
Oceane Argivier
Abigail Smith

Elli Smith

Jessica Harrington
Ariana Smith
Harriet Smith
Abigail Palmer
Ella Freeman

Best

241
24.9
25.2
255
26.1
26.1
26.1
26.3
26.9
275

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
40
40
40
36
34
32

Date
15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Kent U15 Girls Competition 1

Ranking

1
2

5
6

9
10

Team

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Swale Combined AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone Running & Athletics
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Swale Combined AC

Paddock Wood AC

Paddock Wood AC

Colour

273-276
273-276
273-276

BibNo

283
265
279
282
273
276
275
266
280
281

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Abigail Smith
Oceane Argivier
Beth Clayton

Lily Rockall

Elli Smith

Jessica Harrington
Ella Freeman
Harriet Smith
Abigail Palmer
Ariana Smith

Total

81
77
75
75
71
66
64
64
63
61

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
45
45
42
40
37
37
34
32

Date
15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Kent U15 Girls Competition 1

Ranking
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Team

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Swale Combined AC

Ashford AC

Swale Combined AC

Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone Running & Athletics
Paddock Wood AC

Paddock Wood AC

Ashford AC

Colour

273-276

273-276

273-276

BibNo

282
265
276
266
275
279
283
281
280
273

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Lily Rockall
Oceane Argivier
Jessica Harrington
Harriet Smith

Ella Freeman

Beth Clayton
Abigail Smith
Ariana Smith
Abigail Palmer

Elli Smith

Best

2.22
2.03
1.91
1.86
1.81
1.80
1.78
1.74
1.73
1.66

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

Standing Long Jump

Date
15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Kent U15 Girls Competition 1

Ranking

1
2
3

6

9
10

Team

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Swale Combined AC

Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Paddock Wood AC

Paddock Wood AC

Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Swale Combined AC

Colour

273-276

273-276
273-276

BibNo

282
265
276
279
280
281
273
275
283
266

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Lily Rockall
Oceane Argivier
Jessica Harrington
Beth Clayton
Abigail Palmer
Ariana Smith

Elli Smith

Ella Freeman
Abigail Smith
Harriet Smith

Best

52
46
44
42
42
41
40
40
39
38

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
37
37
34
32

Date
15 Oct 2023
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